
Who
Mid Stool

Specification Sheet

Who Guest Chair Who Lounge Who High Stool Who Mid Stool Who Lounge

Scan QR Code for product details on Woodstock’s website.

Visit woodstockfurnishings.com or dial 866-574-3183 for product
information, sales representatives, and authorized dealers. 
© 2025 Woodstock Holdings, LLC
Rev 1.01

Statement of Line

• Hand welded steel wire frame 

• Hand polished chrome finish 

• Leather upholstered cushions sold separately and are available in

Black, Off-White, Brown, and Red  

• Stools available in bar and counter height

• Who Mid Stool goes well with 36” high counters

Features Seat Height

Back Height

Seat Width
Seat Depth

Overall Height

Shipping Weight

Carton Size

38”

17”

21”

24”

35 lbs.

16”

22”x22”x32”

https://www.woodstockfurnishings.com/index.php

